GREEN LAND SR. SEC.

PUBLIC SCHOOL, LDH.

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, MANAGED BY: SKVM (REGD).

DATE SHEET FOR FIRST TERM EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER-2025)
CLASSES Xi

DATE DAY XT SCIENCE XI COMMERCE XTARTS |

| 09.09.2025 | Tuesday SOCIOLOGY/ PUNJABI

| PHYSICS ACCOUNTS

| [ 10.09.2025 | Wednesday PREP PREP PREP

| :

| | 11.09.2025| Thursday PREP PREP PREP

' 12.09.2025 Friday ECONOMICS/ PHY.

. CHEMISTRY ECONOMICS EDUCATION

‘ 13.09.2025 | Saturday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

| | 14.09.2025 Sunday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
15.09.2025 Monday PHY. EDU./ H.SCL./ | PHY. EDU./ H.SCI./ | H.SCL./ COMP. SCI./

_ COMP.SCL./ COMP.SCL./ FINE ARTS /
| FINE ARTS/ MUSIC/ | FINE ARTS/ MUSIC/ PSYCHOLOGY/
| PSYCHOLOGY/FMM/|PSYCHOLOGY/FMM /|  TYPOGRAPHY
TYPOGRAPHY TYPOGRAPHY
16.09.2025 Tuesday PREP PREP PREP
17.09.2025 | Wednesday PREP PREP PREP
18.09.2025 | Thursday | MATHS/BIOLOGY | BUSINESS STUDIES | POL. SCl./ MUSIC
19.09.2025 Friday PREP PREP PREP
20.09.2025| Saturday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
21.09.2025 Sunday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
$22.09.2025 Monday |MATHS ADDITIONAL| MATHS ADDITIONAL | MATHS ADDITIONAL

Note:-

1. Absentees will not be re-examined.

2. During Exams from 09.09. 2025 to 22.09.2025 the school timings for all classes will be 8:15 a.m. to

1:00 p.m.

3. Regular classes for Il Term will begin from 23.09.2025 (Tuesday) and the school
timings will be 8:15 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. Attendance is compulsory for all the students

4 Parent Teacher Meetmg will be un%_&@g_,_ﬁ:_{_fmm 8:30a.m. to 11:00a.m.
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DATED- 0229 2225




